5: Ujaas Energy Limited
Survey No. 211/1, Opp. Sector-C & Metalman, Sanwer Road Industrial Area,
CIN: L31200MP1999PLC013571

Indore MP 452015

LIST OF ADMITTED CLAIMS OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS
(UNRELATED PARTIES) FOR THEIR DUES AS ON 17.9.2020
(UPDATED ON 10.10.2021)

Amount in Rs.

Name of the unsecured financial - =
ctarlitor Total claim amount] Total admitted claim amount
credi S '

Swastika Fin-mart Pvt. Ltd.

50,00,000 50,00,000

Total 50,00,000 50,00,000




Ujaas Energy Limited

Survey No. 211/1, Opp. Sector - C & Metalman, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore MP 452015
CIN : L31200MP1999PLC013571

CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (RELATED PARTIES)
FOR DUES AS ON 17-09-2020
(UPDATED ON 10.10.2021)

(Amount in Rs.)

G P i Amount mount Und i—
Sl No. |Particulars /Name |Total Claim il -un 5 Am_.“ I i Claims rejected
! Rl o _____ |admitted Verification i
1 |Shyam Sundar Mundra 3,80,201 3,80,187 - 14
2 |Vikalp Mundra 46,668 45,090 - 1,578
3 |Anurag Mundra 5,84,177 5,70,702 4 13,475
4 |Blue River Finvest P. Ltd. 50,000 50,000 = z
TOTAL 10,61,046 10,45,979 ] 15,067




